


=2<

NO ART. NO
1 14011
2 2529
3 14012
4 11030
5 11512
6 11048
7 14000
8 2023
9 11010

10 2525
1 11013
12 11540
13 14010
14 2082
15 11526
16 5103
17 5508
18 11546
19 2020

20 11531

21 11015

22 2500

23 2063

24 11042

25 11524

26 11525

27 11504

28 12033

29 14008

30 11541

MADE IN SWEDEN

DESCRIPTION

STOCK GLADIATOR GRIP
O-RING 4.3x1.5 NBR70
PLASTIC MAG. PIN SLIDER
HAMMERSPRING ADJ. .177
BRASS CAP M8

PELLET PROD .177

AIR BOTTLE BRASS END
VALVE SEAT

AIR CYLINDER VALVE PIN
SPRING 0.6x4x15

AIR CYL. BRASS END NUT
HAMMERWEIGHT .22
STOCK GLADIATOR REAR
NUT M4 - 19MM

BUTTPAD

O-RING 18x2.5 NBR90

AIR BOTTLE 500CC
SCREW M3x14

TRIGGER BLADE
WASHER M3
ADJUSTSCREW M5
SCREW M3x6

TRIGGER SPACER
SPRING GUIDE M5
TRIGGER BASE

TRIGGER WHEEL
SPRING 0.4x2.5x15
SCREW M4x8

AIR BOTTLE CONNECTOR
HAMMERSPRING ADJ. .22

NO AF
31
32
a3
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



